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SPECIFICATIONS 

 

Strip LED 19.2W RGBW 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHIP TYPE WATTS CCT CRI 
OPERATIONAL 

VOLTAGE 
IP 

RATING 
DRIVER LUMENS DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS 

5050 19.2W 

 
2200-
6500k 

 

>90 
 

12/24 VDC 
 

20 Yes Inc 1700/M Optional  
6 mm High x  

11.5mm Wide  

Waterproofing Optional =IP 65 


